STATE OF CONNECTICUT
OFFICE OF GOVERNMENTAL ACCOUNTABILITY

STATE CONTRACTING STANDARDS BOARD

Agenda
Friday, September 9, 2016 - 10:00 A.M.

Fifth Floor Conference Room
999 Asylum Avenue
Hartford, Connecticut

Call to order

Approve the minutes of the August 12, 2016 meeting
IT procurement and contracts presentation

Strategic Planning

Continued review of Labor Relations contracts

DESPP possible rape kit processing outsourcing
Report from Privatization Committee

Report from Contested Solicitations and Awards Subcommittee

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.Report from Training and External Communications Work Group

Report from Data Analysis Work Group

11. Report from Investigations/Audits Work Group
12. Report from Operating Regulations Work Group
13. Other business

14. Adjournment
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